2024 - 2025 CALENDAR (4s 0F 8/9/24)

AUGUST 2024

e Tuesday, August 6, 6:30 PM: BAHA 6-12 New
Parent Orientation
e Tuesday, August 13: BAHA 6-12
Student/Family Orientation
o 9:30AM: A-G
o 11:00 AM: H-O
o 12:30 PM: P-Z
e Monday, August 19: Studio lessons begin
e Tuesday, August 20: BAHA lessons begin
e Friday, August 30: Fine Arts Friday lessons
begin

SEPTEMBER 2024

e Monday, September 2: Labor Day. No
lessons.

OCTOBER 2024

e Saturday, October 12: Jazz Pop Festival, Alvin
Community College

NOVEMBER 2024

e Monday, November 18 - Friday, November
29: No lessons (two weeks)

DECEMBER 2024

e Friday, December 13:
o Time/Place TBD: Fine Arts Friday
Christmas Showcase
o 6:30 PM: Christmas Concert, Providence
Baptist Church, Pasadena
e Friday, December 13: Last lesson day before
Christmas
e Saturday, December 14:
o 10:00 AM and noon: Christmas Concerts,
Providence Baptist Church, Pasadena
e Monday, December 16 - Friday, January 3:
Christmas Holidays. No lessons.
e Tuesday, December 17: 7:30 PM, Studio Field
Trip to FROZEN, Hobby Center

JANUARY 2025

¢ Monday, January 6: Lessons resume
e Monday, January 13: MLK Day. We will have
lessons.

FEBRUARY 2025

e Saturday, February 1: TMTA Spring Theory
Test, University Baptist Church, Clear Lake

e Saturday, February 15 and 22: Gold Cup,
Alvin Community College

MARCH 2025

¢ Monday, March 17 - Friday, March 21: No
lessons. BAHA, FAF, and studio Spring Break

APRIL 2025

o Saturday, April 6: Ensemble Extravaganza,
Alvin Community College

e Sat. 4/26 -TMTA Ensemble Practice

e Thurs., May 1:BAHA Spring Showcase

e Wed., April 30 and Saturday, May 3 (Tent.):
Nursing home recitals

MAY 2025

e Friday, May 2: Last day of BAHA FAF classes
and Spring Showcase

e Sat.5/10-TMTA Ensemble Practice

e Friday, May 16: Last Day of Classes

e Sat. 5/31-TMTA HS-only-Ensemble Practice

JUNE 2025

e June7or8-TMTA Ensemble Practice
¢ June 12-15: TMTA State Convention, Hyatt
Regency, Downtown Houston
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